
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.846 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $47.00 5

2 21.054 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $39.00 4

3 21.212 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $32.00 3

4 21.799 McCall, Karly Feather $24.00 2

5 21.803 Tegeler, Mary Razor $16.00 1

6 22.141 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

7 22.513 Binski, Sandee Diesel $0.00 0

8 22.656 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 21.381 Tegeler, Mary Paris $0.00 0

0 24.124 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 27.374 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

0 30.55 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 44.798 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 57.176 Ormsby, Sagan Catfish $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.846 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $70.00 5

2 19.865 Champeau, John Jasta $59.00 4

3 20.417 Tegeler, Mary Razor $47.00 3

4 20.636 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $35.00 2

5 20.661 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $23.00 1

6 21.054 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

7 21.142 Pfaff, Edwin Guys Fame $0.00 0

8 21.619 Korpita, Claudia Jazz $0.00 0

2D

1 21.852 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $47.00 5

2 22.23 Olson, Tori Kippy $39.00 4

3 22.969 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $31.00 3

4 23.287 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $23.00 2

5 23.768 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $16.00 1

6 24.262 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 0

7 24.965 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

8 24.989 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

9 25.929 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

10 29.076 Wilderman, Clair Lena $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.075 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

0 21.434 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 0

0 21.454 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Jessie $0.00 0

0 21.481 Tegeler, Mary Paris $0.00 0

0 23.653 McCall, Karly Feather $0.00 0

0 24.4 Doll, Kelly Yankee's Double Dash $0.00 0

0 26.514 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 27.395 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0



Open 5D Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.489 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $448.00 5

2D

1 12.991 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $112.00 5

2 12.996 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $93.00 4

3 13.013 Wilkens, Erin Bill $75.00 3

4 13.06 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $56.00 2

5 13.127 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $37.00 0

6 13.16 Pfaff, Edwin Guys Fame $0.00 1

7 13.222 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $0.00 0

8 13.233 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

9 13.241 Knauf, Krisy Apollo $0.00 0

10 13.277 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

11 13.367 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

12 13.376 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $0.00 0

13 13.43 Diedrich, Kari Sunday $0.00 0

14 13.443 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

15 13.449 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

16 13.483 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

3D

1 13.493 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $90.00 5

2 13.503 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $75.00 4

3 13.551 Ring, Sherrie AP Lucky Bart $60.00 3

4 13.556 Champeau, John Jasta $45.00 2

5 13.558 Knauf, Krisy Duke $30.00 1

6 13.574 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

7 13.577 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

8 13.65 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0

9 13.672 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

10 13.696 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

11 13.707 Wolkober, Brianna Chip $0.00 0

12 13.712 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

13 13.747 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00 0

14 13.755 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

15 13.792 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

16 13.795 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

17 13.815 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

18 13.82 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

19 13.829 Olson, Shelly MML Feature Rebel $0.00 0

20 13.83 Nice, Brittnay Maaleas Pita Cash $0.00 0

21 13.85 Doll, Kelly Yankee's Double Dash $0.00 0

22 13.872 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

23 13.877 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

24 13.879 Binski, Sandee Diesel $0.00 0



25 13.934 Ormsby, Sagan Catfish $0.00 0

26 13.965 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

4D

1 13.998 Wortner, Patti Noche $67.00 5

2 14.022 Beech, Denise Breathin Firewater $56.00 4

3 14.035 Olson, Tori Kippy $45.00 3

4 14.078 Sander, Tori Jetta $34.00 2

5 14.083 LePak, Amanda Katniss $22.00 1

6 14.089 Magnusch, Lauryn Tatter $0.00 0

7 14.132 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

8 14.137 Korpita, Claudia Jazz $0.00 0

9 14.151 McCall, Karly Feather $0.00 0

10 14.228 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

11 14.272 Wilkens, Erin Lady $0.00 0

12 14.378 Huss, Morgan VL Frenchshake Dance $0.00 0

13 14.386 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

14 14.388 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

15 14.418 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

16 14.432 Wolkober, Kelly Robin $0.00 0

17 14.471 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00 0

18 14.482 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $0.00 0

5D

1 14.525 Shireman, Amy Little Girl $45.00 5

2 14.53 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $37.00 4

3 14.559 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $30.00 3

4 14.686 Kuschel, Leah April $22.00 2

5 14.688 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $15.00 1

6 14.711 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

7 14.877 Kurth, Ginny Easystreakofboonbar $0.00 0

8 14.907 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

9 14.929 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

10 15.025 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Jessie $0.00 0

15 15.738 Boehnlein, Emily Luna $0.00 0

16 15.744 Nice, Brittnay Em $0.00 0

17 16.097 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

18 16.336 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

19 16.838 Wilderman, Clair Lena $0.00 0

20 17.411 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00 0

21 26.844 Doty, Desiree Shadow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 1.95 Zaimi, Kat Uzi $0.00 0

0 8.739 Huston, Dayne Bunny $0.00 0

0 13.06 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

0 13.189 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.27 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

0 13.271 Brown, Sarah Boss $0.00 0



0 13.271 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

0 13.426 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.452 Mueller, Cindy Firewater n da bar $0.00 0

0 13.498 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

0 13.548 Beech, Lindsey Al Be A Drifter $0.00 0

0 13.566 Campbell, Courtney Sharpie $0.00 0

0 13.62 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $0.00 0

0 13.771 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 13.84 Hambley, Jolene Cider $0.00 0

0 14.032 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00 0

0 14.414 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

0 14.815 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 0

0 15.922 Porter, Caitlin My Name is Mudd $0.00 0

0 16.264 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Scottie $0.00 0

0 16.75 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00 0

0 17.391 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 26.158 Ormsby, Sagan Rio $0.00 0

0 27.548 Weaver, Keri LS Dashing For Gold $0.00 0

0 28.97 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.489 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $146.00 5

2D

1 12.996 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $35.00 5

2 13.127 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $26.00 0

3 13.233 Campbell, Sonya Liar $18.00 4

4 13.369 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $9.00 3

5 13.44 Beech, Denise Firewood On Fire $0.00 2

3D

1 13.493 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $23.00 5

2 13.503 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $18.00 4

3 13.551 Ring, Sherrie AP Lucky Bart $12.00 3

4 13.577 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $6.00 2

5 13.829 Olson, Shelly MML Feature Rebel $0.00 1

6 13.872 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

7 13.998 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

8 14.032 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

9 14.035 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0

10 14.713 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

11 14.907 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

12 14.929 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

13 15.061 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.172 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 13.271 Brown, Sarah Boss $0.00 0

0 13.271 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

0 13.742 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00 0

0 13.792



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.222 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $70.00 5

2 13.251 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Scottie $52.00 4

3 13.262 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $35.00 3

4 13.327 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $17.00 2

5 13.367 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 1

6 13.482 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

7 13.51 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

8 13.511 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

9 13.512 Wolkober, Brianna Chip $0.00 0

10 13.556 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

11 13.712 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

2D

1 13.792 Podjaski, Abby Diva $42.00 5

2 13.877 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $31.00 4

3 13.984 Magnusch, Lauryn Tatter $21.00 3

4 14.078 Sander, Tori Jetta $10.00 2

3D

1 14.27 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $28.00 5

2 14.376 Wilkens, Erin CJ $21.00 4

3 14.418 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $14.00 3

4 14.443 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $7.00 2

5 15.344 Kuschel, Leah April $0.00 1

6 15.428 Boehnlein, Emily Luna $0.00 0

7 16.951 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

8 17.411 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00 0

9 27.077 Doty, Desiree Shadow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.189 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.84 Hambley, Jolene Cider $0.00 0

0 14.032 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00 0

0 14.171 Wilkens, Erin Bill $0.00 0

0 14.253 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 0

0 14.369 Doll, Kelly Yankee's Double Dash $0.00 0

0 14.414 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.008 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $51.00 5

2 13.06 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $42.00 4

3 13.126 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $34.00 3

4 13.483 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $25.00 2

5 13.504 Ormsby, Sagan Rio $17.00 1

2D

1 13.658 McCall, Karly Feather $30.00 5

2 13.696 Week, Annie Weeman $25.00 4

3 13.795 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $20.00 3

4 13.913 Binski, Sandee Diesel $15.00 2

5 13.965 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $10.00 0

3D

1 14.137 Korpita, Claudia Jazz $20.00 5

2 14.151 Wolkober, Kelly Robin $17.00 4

3 14.177 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Jessie $14.00 3

4 14.231 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $10.00 2

5 14.242 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $7.00 1

6 14.482 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $0.00 0

7 14.714 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

8 15.109 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

9 15.301 Gray, Amanda Best Fuel Alive $0.00 0

10 15.444 Zaimi, Kat Uzi $0.00 0

11 16.334 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

12 16.838 Wilderman, Clair Lena $0.00 0

13 17.573 Healy, Autumn Jade $0.00 0

14 20.877 Whaleh, Kelsey Rusty $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.24 Beech, Lindsey Al Be A Drifter $0.00 0

0 13.405 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 15.851 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 16.515 Ormsby, Sagan Catfish $0.00 0

0 18.181 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

0 21.195 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.489 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $285.00 5

2D

1 12.991 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $98.00 5

2 12.996 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $73.00 4

3 13.06 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $49.00 3

4 13.222 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $24.00 2

5 13.325 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 1

6 13.378 Campbell, Courtney Sharpie $0.00 0

7 13.482 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

8 13.483 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

3D

1 13.503 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $65.00 5

2 13.506 Nice, Brittnay Maaleas Pita Cash $49.00 4

3 13.511 Stringer, Nicole Karma $33.00 3

4 13.556 Champeau, John Jasta $16.00 2

5 13.608 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 1

6 13.709 Wilkens, Erin Lady $0.00 0

7 13.712 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

8 13.777 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00 0

9 13.792 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

10 13.795 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

11 13.866 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

12 13.965 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

4D

1 13.998 Wortner, Patti Noche $49.00 5

2 14.078 Sander, Tori Jetta $37.00 4

3 14.081 McCall, Karly Feather $24.00 3

4 14.144 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $12.00 2

5 14.282 Shireman, Amy Little Girl $0.00 1

6 14.501 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

7 14.517 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 0

8 14.681 Nice, Brittnay Em $0.00 0

9 14.858 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

10 14.94 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

11 15.09 Huss, Morgan VL Frenchshake Dance $0.00 0

12 15.321 Weaver, Keri My Lady Showdette $0.00 0

13 15.39 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

14 17.411 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 3.068 Whaleh, Kelsey Rusty $0.00 0

0 7.838 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

0 13.06 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0



0 13.172 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 13.471 Diedrich, Kari Sunday $0.00 0

0 13.668 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $0.00 0

0 13.742 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00 0

0 13.792 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 13.84 Hambley, Jolene Cider $0.00 0

0 13.869 Huston, Dayne Bunny $0.00 0

0 13.98 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

0 14.734 Magnusch, Lauryn Tatter $0.00 0

0 15.702 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 16.264 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Scottie $0.00 0

0 17.219 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

0 27.548 Weaver, Keri LS Dashing For Gold $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Team # Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

Rank Draw Final Score Name Earnings Points

1 15 19.422 Hoffmann, Brynlea $54.00 5

2 5 21.109 Cieslak, Rachael $45.00 4

3 13 21.286 Tribuzio, Alana $36.00 3

4 8 21.889 Gomoll, Jenni $27.00 2

5 1 22.158 Hoffmann, Brynlea $18.00 0

6 12 22.906 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia $0.00 1

7 6 23.432 Beech, Lindsey $0.00 0

8 7 24.115 Harvey, Ryan $0.00 0

9 2 24.732 Difazzio, Maiah $0.00 0

10 14 25.174 Aeschbach, Katie $0.00 0

11 11 25.412 Braun, Camryn $0.00 0

12 9 26.871 O'Machel, Layla $0.00 0

13 4 29.91 Healy, Autumn $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 3 20.347 Gray, Amanda L. $0.00 0

0 16 31.999 Shinner, Maya $0.00 0

0 10 32.274 Woodcock, Kylee $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.422 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $83.00 5

2 19.911 Champeau, John Jasta $62.00 4

3 20.247 Merryman, Brooke Pistol's Playright $41.00 3

4 20.936 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausorne $21.00 2

2D

1 22.284 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $41.00 5

2 22.906 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $35.00 4

3 24.341 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $28.00 3

4 24.741 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $21.00 2

5 25.447 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $14.00 1

6 28.944 Willis, Rachel Kahlua $0.00 0

7 34.054 Brain, Kevin Ann Shiloh $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.179 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 20.501 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

0 21.573 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 0

0 21.902 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 23.249 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 23.287 Veillon, Riley Jolie OK Express $0.00 0

0 24.041 Doll, Kelly Yankee's Double Dash $0.00 0

0 24.452 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

0 24.863 Caldwell, Taylor Vision $0.00 0

0 25.889 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 26.303 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

0 26.675 Feltner, Rylee Pistol Annie $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.76 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $126.00 5

2 12.793 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $105.00 4

3 12.893 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $84.00 3

4 13.2 Ring, Sherrie AP Lucky Bart $63.00 2

5 13.202 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $42.00 1

6 13.217 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

2D

1 13.293 Beech, Lindsey Al Be A Drifter $108.00 5

2 13.295 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $90.00 0

3 13.333 Hambley, Jolene Cider $72.00 4

4 13.354 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $54.00 3

5 13.419 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $36.00 2

6 13.432 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 1

7 13.451 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

8 13.463 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

9 13.522 Merryman, Brooke Pistol's Playright $0.00 0

10 13.524 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

11 13.531 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

12 13.55 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0

13 13.609 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

14 13.627 Nice, Brittnay Maaleas Pita Cash $0.00 0

15 13.634 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

16 13.673 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

17 13.707 Mueller, Cindy Firewater n da bar $0.00 0

3D

1 13.787 Wortner, Patti Noche $72.00 5

2 13.818 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $60.00 4

3 13.836 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $48.00 3

4 13.894 Doll, Kelly Yankee's Double Dash $36.00 2

5 13.951 Schmitz, Carlie Shooter $24.00 1

6 13.998 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

7 14.085 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

8 14.103 Olson, Shelly MML Feature Rebel $0.00 0

9 14.116 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

10 14.139 Watson, Valerie Ally $0.00 0

11 14.153 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

12 14.187 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

13 14.208 Shireman, Amy Little Girl $0.00 0

14 14.215 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 0

4D

1 14.3 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $54.00 5

2 14.323 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $45.00 4

3 14.461 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $36.00 3



4 14.527 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $27.00 2

5 14.606 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly $18.00 1

6 14.638 Nice, Brittnay Em $0.00 0

7 14.771 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $0.00 0

8 14.838 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

9 14.897 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $0.00 0

10 15.016 Phillip, Ann Miss Divas Famous $0.00 0

11 15.02 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

12 15.389 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00 0

13 15.455 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

14 15.554 Caldwell, Taylor Vision $0.00 0

15 15.631 Weir, Cindy Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

16 15.678 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

17 15.71 Kurth, Ginny Easystreakofboonbar $0.00 0

18 15.834 Vandenberg, Val Marge $0.00 0

19 16.067 Darnell, Rachel Moonshine $0.00 0

20 16.817 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

21 17.866 Quist, Deborah Dusty $0.00 0

22 21.987 Brain, Kevin Ann Shiloh $0.00 0

23 26.72 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

0 0 Campbell, Courtney Sharpie $0.00 0

0 1.471 Moskiewicz, Hope Prime $0.00 0

0 6.813 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

0 12.904 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.202 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $0.00 0

0 13.28 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 13.434 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausorne $0.00 0

0 13.489 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

0 13.498 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

0 13.505 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.796 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 13.9 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 13.928 Diedrich, Kari Sunday $0.00 0

0 13.947 Campbell, Courtney Bunny $0.00 0

0 13.95 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $0.00 0

0 14.008 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 14.105 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 14.364 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 14.653 Huss, Morgan VL Frenchshake Dance $0.00 0

0 14.96 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

0 15.387 Shinner, Maya Katniss $0.00 0

0 15.524 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

0 15.866 Feltner, Rylee Pistol Annie $0.00 0

0 46.313 Veillon, Riley Jolie OK Express $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.793 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $70.00 5

2 13.2 Ring, Sherrie AP Lucky Bart $42.00 4

3 13.202 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $28.00 3

2D

1 13.419 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $34.00 5

2 13.531 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $25.00 4

3 13.533 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $17.00 3

4 13.55 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $8.00 2

5 13.634 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 1

6 13.717 Beech, Denise Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

7 13.787 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

3D

1 13.836 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $23.00 5

2 13.874 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $17.00 4

3 13.915 Wortner, Patti Angel $11.00 3

4 14.103 Olson, Shelly MML Feature Rebel $6.00 2

5 14.116 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 1

6 14.139 Watson, Valerie Ally $0.00 0

7 14.517 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

8 14.586 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

9 15.455 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

10 21.179 Brain, Kevin Ann Shiloh $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 6.813 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

0 13.489 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

0 13.9 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 14.96 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

0 24.361 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.893 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $88.00 5

2 13.333 Hambley, Jolene Cider $59.00 4

2D

1 13.432 Champeau, John Jasta $35.00 5

2 13.463 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $26.00 4

3 13.483 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $18.00 3

4 13.522 Merryman, Brooke Pistol's Playright $9.00 2

5 13.524 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 1

6 13.737 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

3D

1 13.894 Doll, Kelly Yankee's Double Dash $23.00 5

2 13.951 Schmitz, Carlie Shooter $18.00 4

3 14.085 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $12.00 3

4 14.187 Podjaski, Abby Diva $6.00 2

5 14.323 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

6 14.332 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 1

7 14.348 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

8 14.771 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $0.00 0

9 15.389 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00 0

10 16.936 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

11 17.606 Willis, Rachel Kahlua $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.904 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.202 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $0.00 0

0 13.434 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausorne $0.00 0

0 0 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.451 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $91.00 5

2 13.818 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $61.00 4

2D

1 13.998 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $36.00 5

2 14.023 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $27.00 4

3 14.027 Tribuzio, Alana Vision $18.00 3

4 14.082 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $9.00 2

3D

1 14.491 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly $24.00 5

2 14.669 Gray, Amanda Best Fuel Alive $18.00 4

3 14.758 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $12.00 0

4 14.897 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $6.00 0

5 15.08 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00 3

6 15.167 Shinner, Maya Katniss $0.00 2

7 15.225 Moskiewicz, Hope Prime $0.00 1

8 16.078 Dyreson, Trinity Gen $0.00 0

9 16.105 O'Machel, Layla Blaze $0.00 0

10 16.225 Quist, Deborah Dusty $0.00 0

11 16.419 Healy, Autumn Jade $0.00 0

12 17.366 Whaleh, Kelsey Rusty $0.00 0

13 20.805 Woodcock, Kylee Lady $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.951 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 13.446 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.498 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

0 15.524 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

0 16.783 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 17.058 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

0 18.537 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 18.817 Dyreson, Ava LIttle BIt $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.76 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $101.00

2 12.91 Campbell, Courtney Sharpie $61.00

3 13.202 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $40.00

2D

1 13.333 Hambley, Jolene Cider $86.00

2 13.419 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $52.00

3 13.432 Champeau, John Jasta $35.00

4 13.451 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00

5 13.524 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

6 13.533 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00

3D

1 13.787 Wortner, Patti Noche $58.00

2 13.818 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $35.00

3 13.874 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $23.00

4 13.913 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00

5 13.915 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00

6 13.951 Schmitz, Carlie Shooter $0.00

7 13.998 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00

8 14.139 Watson, Valerie Ally $0.00

9 14.187 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

4D

1 14.295 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $43.00

2 14.397 Nice, Brittnay Em $26.00

3 14.499 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $17.00

4 14.533 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00

5 15.167 Shinner, Maya Katniss $0.00

6 15.328 Moskiewicz, Hope Prime $0.00

7 15.389 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00

8 15.717 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00

9 15.928 Quist, Deborah Dusty $0.00

10 17.524 Whaleh, Kelsey Rusty $0.00

11 17.75 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.104 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

0 13.202 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $0.00

0 13.489 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

0 13.498 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

0 13.599 Nice, Brittnay Maaleas Pita Cash $0.00

0 13.932 Campbell, Courtney Bunny $0.00

0 13.95 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $0.00

0 14.072 Huss, Morgan VL Frenchshake Dance $0.00

0 14.105 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00



0 14.96 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00
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